
Sr. No Name of the Creditor Claim received Principal Interest
Nature of 

Claim 
(Secured/ 

Unsecured/
Contingent)

Claim admitted Amount of 
Claim under 
Verification

% of 
voting

1 Shirpur Gold Refinery Limited 1,38,56,41,246 68,38,08,226 70,18,33,020 Operational 
Creditor

68,38,08,226 70,18,33,020 28.919069

2 Diligent media corporation limited 12,67,50,027 5,90,00,000 6,77,50,027 Operational 
Creditor

12,67,50,027 0 5.3604104

3 PEN India Limited 1,55,40,00,000 0 0 Operational 
Creditor

1,55,40,00,000 0 65.720521

Total 3,06,63,91,273 74,28,08,226 76,95,83,047 2,36,45,58,253 100

M/s Magicstone Traders Private Limited

Operational Creditors


